LEDLUM018R5   4-19
Wattage Comparison
Traditional	 Traditional System	 LED System	 Energy
Source	 Wattage	 Wattage	 Savings
35W HPS	 42	 20	 52%
50W HPS	 62	 20	 68%
70W MH	 91	 20	 78%

with included 1/2" NPS for mounting to junction box. All
models are also available with a trunnion mount (please see
Ordering Information).
Ordering Guide
SLMFLD	 1A	 /	 XXX	 UNV	 8	 XX	 /	 WF	 /	 XX	 /	 BZ	 /	 X
Product	 Generation		  Wattage	 Voltage	 CRI	 Color Temp (CCT)		  Optics		  Mounting		  Color/Finish 		  Options
Name	 1A		  020 = 20W	 UNV = 120-277V	 8 = >80	 30 = 3000K*		  WF = Wide		  TR = Trunnion**		  BZ = Bronze		  Blank = No Option
SLMFLD			   030 = 30W			   40 = 4000K		  Flood		  Blank = Default mounting				    D = Motion/Daylight
			   050 = 50W			   50 = 5000K								        Sensor
			   100 = 100W
  *3000K only available in 20W version.
**Default Mounting on 20-50W is Knuckle (Blank). Default Mounting on 100W is Trunnion (Blank).
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage CRI
Color
Temp
(CCT) Distribution
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW* Mounting DLC** Options
74906 SLMFLD1A/020UNV830/WF/BZ 20 120-277V >80 3000K Wide Flood 2000 103 Knuckle Std –
74907 SLMFLD1A/020UNV840/WF/BZ 20 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 2200 111 Knuckle Prm –
60200 SLMFLD1A/020UNV830/WF/TR/BZ 20 120-277V >80 3000K Wide Flood 2000 103 Trunnion Std –
60201 SLMFLD1A/020UNV840/WF/TR/BZ 20 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 2200 111 Trunnion Prm –
60191 SLMFLD1A/020UNVD830/WF/BZ/D 20 120-277V >80 3000K Wide Flood 2000 103 Knuckle Std Sensor
60192 SLMFLD1A/020UNVD840/WF/BZ/D 20 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 2200 111 Knuckle Prm Sensor
74908 SLMFLD1A/030UNV840/WF/BZ 30 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 3400 110 Knuckle Prm –
74909 SLMFLD1A/030UNV850/WF/BZ 30 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 3500 114 Knuckle Prm –
60202 SLMFLD1A/030UNV840/WF/TR/BZ 30 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 3400 110 Trunnion Prm –
60203 SLMFLD1A/030UNV850/WF/TR/BZ 30 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 3500 114 Trunnion Prm –
60193 SLMFLD1A/030UNVD840/WF/BZ/D 30 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 3400 110 Knuckle Prm Sensor
60194 SLMFLD1A/030UNVD850WF/BZ/D 30 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 3500 114 Knuckle Prm Sensor
74910 SLMFLD1A/050UNV840/WF/BZ 50 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 6100 119 Knuckle Prm –
74911 SLMFLD1A/050UNV850/WF/BZ 50 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 6300 121 Knuckle Prm –
60204 SLMFLD1A/050UNV840/WF/TR/BZ 50 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 6100 119 Trunnion Prm –
60205 SLMFLD1A/050UNV850/WF/TR/BZ 50 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 6300 121 Trunnion Prm –
60195 SLMFLD1A/050UNVD840/WF/BZ/D 50 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 6100 119 Knuckle Prm Sensor
60196 SLMFLD1A/050UNVD850/WF/BZ/D 50 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 6300 121 Knuckle Prm Sensor
60108 SLMFLD1A/100UNV840/WF/BZ 100 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 12,300 123 Trunnion Prm –
60109 SLMFLD1A/100UNV850/WF/BZ 100 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 12,300 123 Trunnion Prm –
60197 SLMFLD1A/100UNVD840/WF/BZ/D 100 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 12,300 123 Trunnion Prm Sensor
60199 SLMFLD1A/100UNVD850/WF/BZ/D 100 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 12,300 123 Trunnion Prm Sensor
  *LPW per LM79 report
**Prm is for DLC Premium, Std is for DLC Standard
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Photometric Data

—— Easily secured base cover included
—— Bolt circle template included
Ordering Information (Poles)
Item	 Ordering 		  Height	 Gauge	 Size
Number	 Abbreviation	 Shape	 (ft)	 (in)	 (in)	 Finish
60659	 POLESQS1A/20/11G/4IN/BZ	 SquareStraight	 20	 11	 4	 Bronze
60661	 POLESQS1A/25/11G/4IN/BZ	 SquareStraight	 25	 11	 4	 Bronze
60663	 POLESQS1A/30/11G/5IN/BZ	 SquareStraight	 30	 11	 5	 Bronze
Ordering Information (Accessories)
Item	 Ordering
Number	 Abbreviation	 Description	 Compatibility
60665	 POLESQS1A/ANJBOLT/304	 3/4" x 30" Anchor Bolt	 For use with 60659 and 60661
60666	 POLESQS1A/ANJBOLT/364	 1" x 36" Anchor Bolt	 For use with 60663
60667	 POLESQS1A/TENON/4IN/BZ	 4" Tenon Mount, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60659 and 60661
60668	 POLESQS1A/TENON/5IN/BZ	 5" Tenon Mount, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60663
65013	 POLESQS1A/DBLTENON/4IN/BZ 	 4" Double Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60659 and 60661
65014	 POLESQS1A/DBLTENON/5IN/BZ 	 5" Double Tenon Bracket, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60663
65015	 POLESQS1A/DBLBULHORN/4IN/BZ 	 4" Double Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60659 and 60661
65016	 POLESQS1A/DBLBULHORN/5IN/BZ 	 5" Double Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60663
60845	 POLESQS1A/TPLBULHORN/4IN/BZ 	 4" Triple Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60659 and 60661
60846	 POLESQS1A/TPLBULHORN/5IN/BZ 	 5" Triple Bullhorn Bracket, Bronze Finish	 For use with 60663
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Ordering Guide
POLESQS	 1A	 /	 XX	 /	 XXG	 /	 XXIN	 /	 BZ
Product Name	 Generation		  Height		  Gauge		  Size		  Finish
POLESQS = 	 1A		  20 = 20 feet		  11G = 11		  04IN = 4 inches		  Bronze
Square Straight Pole			   25 = 25 feet 				    05IN = 5 inches
			   30 = 30 feet
3/4" x 30" NAED 60665 1" x 36" NAED 60666
4x4 Anchor Base
Included
5x5 Anchor Base
Included
Base Plate Cover
Included
Packaged Separately
Base Plate Cover
Included
Packaged Separately
Fixture Pole Loading
Pole Description 85 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH
Flood
20/30
Flood
50
Flood
100
Flood
20/30
Flood
50
Flood
100
Flood
20/30
Flood
50
Flood
100
Flood
20/30
Flood
50
Flood
100
Flood
20/30
Flood
50
Flood
100
With Double Tenon, Knuckle,
2 Slim Floodlights
POLESQS1A/20/11G/4IN/BZ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N
POLESQS1A/25/11G/4IN/BZ Y Y Y Y Y Y N N N N N N N N N
POLESQS1A/30/11G/5IN/BZ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N N N N N N
With Double Bullhorn,
Knuckle, 2 Slim Floodlights
POLESQS1A/20/11G/4IN/BZ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y N